
THU 5 JUN 2025THU 5 JUN 2025THU 5 JUN 2025THU 5 JUN 2025 DOWNHILL TIMED TRAININGDOWNHILL TIMED TRAININGDOWNHILL TIMED TRAININGDOWNHILL TIMED TRAINING
Start time: 12:30 Sections

Section TimesSection TimesSection TimesSection Times

Report created THU 5 JUN 2025 14:54Timing and results provided by ChronoRace Page 1/4

Rank Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Time Gap
Section 1 - from start to split 1Section 1 - from start to split 1Section 1 - from start to split 1Section 1 - from start to split 1

1. 3 MELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON Matilda
COMMENCAL SCHWALBE BY LES ORRES

10130948768 USA 2007 0:39.0290:39.0290:39.0290:39.029

2. 2 ZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL Rosa
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10095234075 AUT 2008 0:39.0880:39.0880:39.0880:39.088 +0.059

3. 5 JENSEN Rosa MarieJENSEN Rosa MarieJENSEN Rosa MarieJENSEN Rosa Marie
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10122689321 DEN 2008 0:39.5710:39.5710:39.5710:39.571 +0.542

4. 4 HULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH Eliana
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10143332234 NZL 2007 0:40.0280:40.0280:40.0280:40.028 +0.999

5. 1 FRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER Lina
NORCO RACE DIVISION

10077139131 AUT 2008 0:40.2560:40.2560:40.2560:40.256 +1.227

6. 6 BIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL Bellah
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

10147942158 NZL 2007 0:40.6610:40.6610:40.6610:40.661 +1.632

7. 13 JAAX MaximaJAAX MaximaJAAX MaximaJAAX Maxima 10114362778 GER 2007 0:40.8720:40.8720:40.8720:40.872 +1.843

8. 22 NEF GiannaNEF GiannaNEF GiannaNEF Gianna 10135098752 SUI 2008 0:41.0340:41.0340:41.0340:41.034 +2.005

9. 9 OSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD Aletha
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10117070593 USA 2008 0:41.0690:41.0690:41.0690:41.069 +2.040

10. 11 HASTINGS KateHASTINGS KateHASTINGS KateHASTINGS Kate 10121790857 NZL 2007 0:41.3060:41.3060:41.3060:41.306 +2.277

11. 20 PROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS Tayte 10090117428 CAN 2008 0:41.4080:41.4080:41.4080:41.408 +2.379

12. 19 MCLARNON MaryMCLARNON MaryMCLARNON MaryMCLARNON Mary 10118858427 USA 2008 0:42.2440:42.2440:42.2440:42.244 +3.215

13. 7 LOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR Zanna
FUTURE FRAMEWORKS

10131697789 USA 2008 0:42.5480:42.5480:42.5480:42.548 +3.519

14. 8 DEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL Indy 10149613083 NZL 2008 0:43.8180:43.8180:43.8180:43.818 +4.789

15. 14 BINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER Emma 10145311034 AUT 2007 0:43.8980:43.8980:43.8980:43.898 +4.869

16. 18 RIEGER MarlenaRIEGER MarlenaRIEGER MarlenaRIEGER Marlena 10139677253 GER 2008 0:44.5650:44.5650:44.5650:44.565 +5.536

17. 17 AABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH Nellie 10080468655 NOR 2007 0:46.3220:46.3220:46.3220:46.322 +7.293

18. 15 BEHR ArielleBEHR ArielleBEHR ArielleBEHR Arielle 10149223972 RSA 2007 0:46.4750:46.4750:46.4750:46.475 +7.446

19. 16 FREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN Amelia 10145725710 AUS 2007 0:47.6980:47.6980:47.6980:47.698 +8.669

20. 24 STERGAR Eva ZalaSTERGAR Eva ZalaSTERGAR Eva ZalaSTERGAR Eva Zala 10123520285 SLO 2008 0:49.0470:49.0470:49.0470:49.047 +10.018

Section 2 - from split 1 to split 2Section 2 - from split 1 to split 2Section 2 - from split 1 to split 2Section 2 - from split 1 to split 2
1. 3 MELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON Matilda

COMMENCAL SCHWALBE BY LES ORRES
10130948768 USA 2007 0:55.7430:55.7430:55.7430:55.743

2. 2 ZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL Rosa
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10095234075 AUT 2008 0:55.8530:55.8530:55.8530:55.853 +0.110

3. 9 OSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD Aletha
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10117070593 USA 2008 0:57.1180:57.1180:57.1180:57.118 +1.375

4. 1 FRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER Lina
NORCO RACE DIVISION

10077139131 AUT 2008 0:57.2320:57.2320:57.2320:57.232 +1.489

5. 6 BIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL Bellah
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

10147942158 NZL 2007 0:57.8990:57.8990:57.8990:57.899 +2.156

6. 20 PROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS Tayte 10090117428 CAN 2008 0:58.9770:58.9770:58.9770:58.977 +3.234

7. 14 BINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER Emma 10145311034 AUT 2007 0:59.1430:59.1430:59.1430:59.143 +3.400

8. 11 HASTINGS KateHASTINGS KateHASTINGS KateHASTINGS Kate 10121790857 NZL 2007 1:00.4341:00.4341:00.4341:00.434 +4.691

9. 7 LOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR Zanna
FUTURE FRAMEWORKS

10131697789 USA 2008 1:01.3221:01.3221:01.3221:01.322 +5.579

10. 13 JAAX MaximaJAAX MaximaJAAX MaximaJAAX Maxima 10114362778 GER 2007 1:01.5211:01.5211:01.5211:01.521 +5.778

11. 19 MCLARNON MaryMCLARNON MaryMCLARNON MaryMCLARNON Mary 10118858427 USA 2008 1:03.1331:03.1331:03.1331:03.133 +7.390
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Rank Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Time Gap
12. 8 DEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL Indy 10149613083 NZL 2008 1:03.1771:03.1771:03.1771:03.177 +7.434

13. 15 BEHR ArielleBEHR ArielleBEHR ArielleBEHR Arielle 10149223972 RSA 2007 1:04.6421:04.6421:04.6421:04.642 +8.899

14. 22 NEF GiannaNEF GiannaNEF GiannaNEF Gianna 10135098752 SUI 2008 1:06.9681:06.9681:06.9681:06.968 +11.225

15. 21 BEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY LaylaBEGLEY-TRACEY Layla 10158797569 GBR 2008 1:13.3471:13.3471:13.3471:13.347 +17.604

16. 4 HULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH Eliana
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10143332234 NZL 2007 1:28.3851:28.3851:28.3851:28.385 +32.642

17. 17 AABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH Nellie 10080468655 NOR 2007 1:28.6881:28.6881:28.6881:28.688 +32.945

18. 16 FREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN Amelia 10145725710 AUS 2007 1:29.4611:29.4611:29.4611:29.461 +33.718

19. 18 RIEGER MarlenaRIEGER MarlenaRIEGER MarlenaRIEGER Marlena 10139677253 GER 2008 1:47.2001:47.2001:47.2001:47.200 +51.457

20. 24 STERGAR Eva ZalaSTERGAR Eva ZalaSTERGAR Eva ZalaSTERGAR Eva Zala 10123520285 SLO 2008 2:18.3312:18.3312:18.3312:18.331 +1:22.588

Section 3 - from split 2 to split 3Section 3 - from split 2 to split 3Section 3 - from split 2 to split 3Section 3 - from split 2 to split 3
1. 1 FRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER Lina

NORCO RACE DIVISION
10077139131 AUT 2008 0:40.4600:40.4600:40.4600:40.460

2. 3 MELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON Matilda
COMMENCAL SCHWALBE BY LES ORRES

10130948768 USA 2007 0:41.5030:41.5030:41.5030:41.503 +1.043

3. 9 OSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD Aletha
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10117070593 USA 2008 0:42.5680:42.5680:42.5680:42.568 +2.108

4. 6 BIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL Bellah
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

10147942158 NZL 2007 0:42.5750:42.5750:42.5750:42.575 +2.115

5. 13 JAAX MaximaJAAX MaximaJAAX MaximaJAAX Maxima 10114362778 GER 2007 0:42.6440:42.6440:42.6440:42.644 +2.184

6. 2 ZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL Rosa
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10095234075 AUT 2008 0:42.7440:42.7440:42.7440:42.744 +2.284

7. 4 HULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH Eliana
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10143332234 NZL 2007 0:43.1980:43.1980:43.1980:43.198 +2.738

8. 22 NEF GiannaNEF GiannaNEF GiannaNEF Gianna 10135098752 SUI 2008 0:43.5520:43.5520:43.5520:43.552 +3.092

9. 5 JENSEN Rosa MarieJENSEN Rosa MarieJENSEN Rosa MarieJENSEN Rosa Marie
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10122689321 DEN 2008 0:43.7600:43.7600:43.7600:43.760 +3.300

10. 14 BINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER Emma 10145311034 AUT 2007 0:44.1000:44.1000:44.1000:44.100 +3.640

11. 11 HASTINGS KateHASTINGS KateHASTINGS KateHASTINGS Kate 10121790857 NZL 2007 0:44.2070:44.2070:44.2070:44.207 +3.747

12. 19 MCLARNON MaryMCLARNON MaryMCLARNON MaryMCLARNON Mary 10118858427 USA 2008 0:44.7130:44.7130:44.7130:44.713 +4.253

13. 8 DEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL Indy 10149613083 NZL 2008 0:44.7330:44.7330:44.7330:44.733 +4.273

14. 17 AABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH Nellie 10080468655 NOR 2007 0:45.2540:45.2540:45.2540:45.254 +4.794

15. 7 LOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR Zanna
FUTURE FRAMEWORKS

10131697789 USA 2008 0:45.4200:45.4200:45.4200:45.420 +4.960

16. 20 PROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS Tayte 10090117428 CAN 2008 0:45.6650:45.6650:45.6650:45.665 +5.205

17. 18 RIEGER MarlenaRIEGER MarlenaRIEGER MarlenaRIEGER Marlena 10139677253 GER 2008 0:45.8190:45.8190:45.8190:45.819 +5.359

18. 15 BEHR ArielleBEHR ArielleBEHR ArielleBEHR Arielle 10149223972 RSA 2007 0:46.9250:46.9250:46.9250:46.925 +6.465

19. 16 FREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN Amelia 10145725710 AUS 2007 0:47.6160:47.6160:47.6160:47.616 +7.156

20. 23 GUGLIELMI EmmaGUGLIELMI EmmaGUGLIELMI EmmaGUGLIELMI Emma 10114758256 ITA 2008 0:48.4410:48.4410:48.4410:48.441 +7.981

Section 4 - from split 3 to split 4Section 4 - from split 3 to split 4Section 4 - from split 3 to split 4Section 4 - from split 3 to split 4
1. 3 MELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON Matilda

COMMENCAL SCHWALBE BY LES ORRES
10130948768 USA 2007 0:47.0680:47.0680:47.0680:47.068

2. 2 ZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL Rosa
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10095234075 AUT 2008 0:48.0040:48.0040:48.0040:48.004 +0.936



THU 5 JUN 2025THU 5 JUN 2025THU 5 JUN 2025THU 5 JUN 2025 DOWNHILL TIMED TRAININGDOWNHILL TIMED TRAININGDOWNHILL TIMED TRAININGDOWNHILL TIMED TRAINING
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Rank Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Time Gap
3. 5 JENSEN Rosa MarieJENSEN Rosa MarieJENSEN Rosa MarieJENSEN Rosa Marie

SPECIALIZED GRAVITY
10122689321 DEN 2008 0:49.4110:49.4110:49.4110:49.411 +2.343

4. 14 BINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER Emma 10145311034 AUT 2007 0:49.7040:49.7040:49.7040:49.704 +2.636

5. 6 BIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL Bellah
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

10147942158 NZL 2007 0:49.8080:49.8080:49.8080:49.808 +2.740

6. 9 OSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD Aletha
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10117070593 USA 2008 0:49.9920:49.9920:49.9920:49.992 +2.924

7. 11 HASTINGS KateHASTINGS KateHASTINGS KateHASTINGS Kate 10121790857 NZL 2007 0:50.2730:50.2730:50.2730:50.273 +3.205

8. 20 PROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS Tayte 10090117428 CAN 2008 0:51.3990:51.3990:51.3990:51.399 +4.331

9. 7 LOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR Zanna
FUTURE FRAMEWORKS

10131697789 USA 2008 0:51.5560:51.5560:51.5560:51.556 +4.488

10. 22 NEF GiannaNEF GiannaNEF GiannaNEF Gianna 10135098752 SUI 2008 0:51.8820:51.8820:51.8820:51.882 +4.814

11. 8 DEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL Indy 10149613083 NZL 2008 0:52.8130:52.8130:52.8130:52.813 +5.745

12. 13 JAAX MaximaJAAX MaximaJAAX MaximaJAAX Maxima 10114362778 GER 2007 0:54.3590:54.3590:54.3590:54.359 +7.291

13. 15 BEHR ArielleBEHR ArielleBEHR ArielleBEHR Arielle 10149223972 RSA 2007 1:00.4371:00.4371:00.4371:00.437 +13.369

14. 17 AABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH Nellie 10080468655 NOR 2007 1:10.7861:10.7861:10.7861:10.786 +23.718

15. 18 RIEGER MarlenaRIEGER MarlenaRIEGER MarlenaRIEGER Marlena 10139677253 GER 2008 1:18.3931:18.3931:18.3931:18.393 +31.325

16. 4 HULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH Eliana
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10143332234 NZL 2007 1:46.9231:46.9231:46.9231:46.923 +59.855

17. 16 FREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN Amelia 10145725710 AUS 2007 1:53.8811:53.8811:53.8811:53.881 +1:06.813

18. 19 MCLARNON MaryMCLARNON MaryMCLARNON MaryMCLARNON Mary 10118858427 USA 2008 2:01.3862:01.3862:01.3862:01.386 +1:14.318

19. 1 FRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER Lina
NORCO RACE DIVISION

10077139131 AUT 2008 3:27.8613:27.8613:27.8613:27.861 +2:40.793

20. 24 STERGAR Eva ZalaSTERGAR Eva ZalaSTERGAR Eva ZalaSTERGAR Eva Zala 10123520285 SLO 2008 5:37.5915:37.5915:37.5915:37.591 +4:50.523

Section 5 - from split 4 to finishSection 5 - from split 4 to finishSection 5 - from split 4 to finishSection 5 - from split 4 to finish
1. 4 HULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH ElianaHULSEBOSCH Eliana

SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE
10143332234 NZL 2007 0:37.5580:37.5580:37.5580:37.558

2. 3 MELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON MatildaMELTON Matilda
COMMENCAL SCHWALBE BY LES ORRES

10130948768 USA 2007 0:37.9210:37.9210:37.9210:37.921 +0.363

3. 9 OSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD AlethaOSTGAARD Aletha
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10117070593 USA 2008 0:38.1600:38.1600:38.1600:38.160 +0.602

4. 2 ZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL RosaZIERL Rosa
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10095234075 AUT 2008 0:38.3210:38.3210:38.3210:38.321 +0.763

5. 5 JENSEN Rosa MarieJENSEN Rosa MarieJENSEN Rosa MarieJENSEN Rosa Marie
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10122689321 DEN 2008 0:38.5630:38.5630:38.5630:38.563 +1.005

6. 1 FRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER LinaFRENER Lina
NORCO RACE DIVISION

10077139131 AUT 2008 0:39.0330:39.0330:39.0330:39.033 +1.475

7. 6 BIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL BellahBIRCHALL Bellah
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

10147942158 NZL 2007 0:39.2690:39.2690:39.2690:39.269 +1.711

8. 11 HASTINGS KateHASTINGS KateHASTINGS KateHASTINGS Kate 10121790857 NZL 2007 0:39.6700:39.6700:39.6700:39.670 +2.112

9. 14 BINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER EmmaBINDHAMMER Emma 10145311034 AUT 2007 0:40.2790:40.2790:40.2790:40.279 +2.721

10. 20 PROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS TaytePROULX-ROYDS Tayte 10090117428 CAN 2008 0:40.4480:40.4480:40.4480:40.448 +2.890

11. 22 NEF GiannaNEF GiannaNEF GiannaNEF Gianna 10135098752 SUI 2008 0:40.6280:40.6280:40.6280:40.628 +3.070

12. 8 DEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL IndyDEAVOLL Indy 10149613083 NZL 2008 0:41.9190:41.9190:41.9190:41.919 +4.361

13. 13 JAAX MaximaJAAX MaximaJAAX MaximaJAAX Maxima 10114362778 GER 2007 0:42.3600:42.3600:42.3600:42.360 +4.802

14. 7 LOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR ZannaLOGAR Zanna
FUTURE FRAMEWORKS

10131697789 USA 2008 0:42.5740:42.5740:42.5740:42.574 +5.016
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Rank Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Time Gap
15. 19 MCLARNON MaryMCLARNON MaryMCLARNON MaryMCLARNON Mary 10118858427 USA 2008 0:43.5330:43.5330:43.5330:43.533 +5.975

16. 15 BEHR ArielleBEHR ArielleBEHR ArielleBEHR Arielle 10149223972 RSA 2007 0:43.6880:43.6880:43.6880:43.688 +6.130

17. 17 AABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH NellieAABECH Nellie 10080468655 NOR 2007 0:46.9380:46.9380:46.9380:46.938 +9.380

18. 18 RIEGER MarlenaRIEGER MarlenaRIEGER MarlenaRIEGER Marlena 10139677253 GER 2008 1:27.3741:27.3741:27.3741:27.374 +49.816

19. 16 FREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN AmeliaFREEMAN Amelia 10145725710 AUS 2007 1:31.2601:31.2601:31.2601:31.260 +53.702

20. 23 GUGLIELMI EmmaGUGLIELMI EmmaGUGLIELMI EmmaGUGLIELMI Emma 10114758256 ITA 2008 2:03.9962:03.9962:03.9962:03.996 +1:26.438


